Benton County Rodeo Committee Summer Race Series

Paying:
1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

May 1, 2019

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7

Benton County Fairgrounds, Corvallis, Oregon

4D (PM)

3 Jackpot Total $628.00 Rider Count 18
14.356 Placings 1 Pool $188.40
14.856 Placings 6 Pool $169.56
15.356 Placings 3 Pool $144.44
15.856 Placings 4 Pool $125.60

Not Placed 4 Added Money  $250.00
1D Placings

14.356

14.874
14.975
15.092
15.107
15.153
15.306

15.563
15.585
15.673

16.354
16.361
16.437
17.408
914.993
916.039
917.111
917.454

$188.00 Alyssa Rudasil on Holland Smith

2D Placings
$73.00 Rebekah Grant on CDs Holidoc "Rusty"
$56.00 Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl
$41.00 Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires
Brandy Bailey on SasZee Hillbillydash
Ashley Nash on Roayl Gold Fire
Chloe May on Duke

3D Placings
$62.00 Allie Gilmour on L.
$48.00 Courtney Driscoll on MissMyki Poco
$35.00 LouAnn Moore on Blue Chick Alena "Tinker"

4D Placings
$54.00 Brailey Shae Murray on Wes Numero Uno
$41.00 Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood
$30.00 Jacque Ertz on Tequila
Dani Grant on Sonny at Five
Molly May on Baileystaking Cash
Tamee Maher-Prater on A$$hole (Buthol)
Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa
Lena Hedrick on Roxy



