Benton C	ounty Rode	o Committe	e Sumn	ner Race Se	ries	
		May 1, 2019				
	Barrel I	Race America, Ve	ersion 12.7			
	Benton Coun	ty Fairgrounds, C	Corvallis, C	regon		
		4D (PM)				
Paying:	3	Jackpot Total	\$628.00	Rider Count	18	
1D Time	14.356	Placings	1	Pool	\$188.40	
2D Time	14.856	Placings	6	Pool	\$169.56	
3D Time	15.356	Placings	3	Pool	\$144.44	
4D Time	15.856	Placings	4	Pool	\$125.60	
		Not Placed	4	Added Money	\$250.00	
1D Placings						
1st	14.356	\$188.00	Alyssa Rudasil on Holland Smith			
		2D Placings	\$			
1st	14.874	\$73.00	Rebekah Grant on CDs Holidoc "Rusty"			
2nd	14.975	\$56.00	Mari Sylvester on Muddy Girl			
3rd	15.092	\$41.00	Paisley Grant on Little Bar Fires			
4th	15.107		Brandy Bailey on SasZee Hillbillydash			
5th	15.153		Ashley Nash on Roayl Gold Fire			
6th	15.306		Chloe May on Duke			
		3D Placings	3			
1st	15.563	\$62.00	Allie Gilmour on L.			
2nd	15.585	\$48.00	Courtney Driscoll on MissMyki Poco			
3rd	15.673	\$35.00	LouAnn Moore on Blue Chick Alena "Tinker"			
		4D Placings	.			
1st	16.354	\$54.00	Brailey Shae Murray on Wes Numero Uno			
2nd	16.361	\$41.00	Nicole Schrock on Lena Old Hollywood			
3rd	16.437	\$30.00		tz on Tequila		
4th	17.408		Dani Gran	t on Sonny at Five	ė	
N/T	914.993		Molly May on Baileystaking Cash			
N/T	916.039		Tamee Maher-Prater on A\$\$hole (Buthol)			
N/T	917.111		Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa			
N/T	917.454		Lena Hedrick on Roxy			